East of England Critical Care Network - Regional Transfer Training – Transfer of the Critically Ill Adult
	Date:
	Hospital:
	Department:
	Band/Grade



Years’ experience in critical care (please circle): 	 [  <1 year  ]	[  1-2 years  ]	[  2-4 years  ]	[  >5 years  ]
For the questions below, please rate yourself from 1-5, (1 = not confident at all, 5= extremely confident).     
1. How confident do you feel preparing a critically ill patient for transfer? 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



2. How confident do you feel in undertaking a critical care transfer?

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



3. How confident do you feel in understanding the medico-legal aspects of a transfer? 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



4. How confident do you feel in understanding transfer physiology?

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



5. How confident do you feel in raising/escalating concerns when you are transferring a patient?

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



6. How confident do you feel in understanding human factors?

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



7. [bookmark: _GoBack]How confident do you feel in using the equipment for a transfer?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



